
Sign Up Sheet- January, 2021

Community Life 

 Name:  

Please List  Your 

Current Telephone #:

Please List  Your 

Current Email Address:

Place a check mark by the programs you wish to attend

Ck Num Date Day Program

Healthy Habits - Zoom1/5/2021 Tue 4059

Who Has Talent - Zoom1/8/2021 Fri 4060

Funniest Animals/Pet Show & Tell - 

Zoom

1/9/2021 Sat 4061

Men's Group - Zoom1/11/2021 Mon 4062

Healthy Habits - Zoom1/12/2021 Tue 4063

Goal Setting - Zoom1/15/2021 Fri 4064

Journaling - Zoom1/16/2021 Sat 4065

Voices - Zoom1/19/2021 Tue 4066

Self Advocacy Meeting - Zoom1/20/2021 Wed 4067

Karaoke - Zoom1/22/2021 Fri 4068

Martin Luther King Jr - Zoom1/23/2021 Sat 4069

Healthy Habits - Zoom1/26/2021 Tue 4070

Organize / Declutter - Zoom1/29/2021 Fri 4071

Life Changes - Zoom1/30/2021 Sat 4072

 

 

 

 

 

 List Ideas for Future Programs


